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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Orange County Commission

for Month Ending JUNE, 2012
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District

District

District

 109,077

 105,597

 117,097

 105,120

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 303

 5,510

 9,683

 14,461

 71,994

 2,243

 196

 4,687

 386

 2,226

 28,551

 11,493

 56,112

 1,559

 101

 5,169

 354

 2,486

 8,555

 36,743

 62,377

 2,000

 113

 4,469

 267

 4,943

 10,206

 36,939

 45,841

 2,102

 157

 4,665

 55,699  50,409  2,969

 56,290  45,659  3,648

 60,784  53,003  3,310

 53,631  48,334  3,155

 151  146  6

 2,843  2,572  95

 5,321  4,234  128

 7,829  6,476  156

 36,792  34,449  753

 1,125  1,043  75

 101  91  4

 1,537  1,398  1,752

 214  164  8

 1,172  1,023  31

 16,921  11,199  431

 6,130  5,208  155

 29,433  26,071  608

 827  674  58

 63  37  1

 1,530  1,283  2,356

 186  159  9

 1,303  1,154  29

 4,647  3,801  107

 19,768  16,568  407

 32,467  29,259  651

 1,057  883  60

 66  45  2

 1,290  1,134  2,045

 156  110  1

 2,560  2,322  61

 5,416  4,657  133

 19,928  16,615  396

 23,029  22,300  512

 1,053  977  72

 78  75  4

 1,411  1,278  1,976

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  642,271
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District

 120,164

 85,215

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 397

 3,306

 8,433

 15,539

 85,656

 1,587

 184

 5,062

 338

 1,956

 44,840

 12,653

 18,166

 1,337

 128

 5,797

 61,112  55,161  3,891

 46,302  34,736  4,177

 209  179  9

 1,701  1,555  50

 4,630  3,698  105

 8,326  7,039  174

 44,029  40,714  913

 822  661  104

 111  70  3

 1,284  1,245  2,533

 188  142  8

 1,014  919  23

 26,927  17,321  592

 6,803  5,727  123

 9,167  8,819  180

 683  588  66

 65  63

 1,455  1,157  3,185

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

 36,394

 48,257

 47,884

 42,429

 44,021

 54,995

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 108

 1,789

 7,506

 6,369

 18,188

 951

 77

 1,406

 196

 784

 23,620

 5,478

 15,431

 751

 52

 1,945

 150

 802

 6,520

 18,023

 19,953

 963

 52

 1,421

 115

 1,565

 7,821

 17,614

 12,682

 1,000

 59

 1,573

 162

 1,045

 6,405

 7,101

 27,154

 659

 68

 1,427

 226

 749

 37,569

 6,698

 6,500

 726

 72

 2,455

 20,487  15,157  750

 28,171  18,815  1,271

 26,643  20,277  964

 23,642  17,910  877

 24,582  18,431  1,008

 32,239  21,158  1,598

 56  50  2

 948  812  29

 4,341  3,069  96

 3,593  2,708  68

 10,392  7,612  184

 519  413  19

 43  33  1

 595  460  351

 123  71  2

 450  328  6

 14,465  8,800  355

 3,041  2,360  77

 8,913  6,353  165

 417  314  20

 33  19

 729  570  646

 84  61  5

 445  348  9

 3,710  2,732  78

 9,947  7,887  189

 11,351  8,389  213

 528  414  21

 32  18  2

 546  428  447

 67  47  1

 842  709  14

 4,371  3,350  100

 9,999  7,450  165

 7,149  5,380  153

 526  453  21

 34  23  2

 654  498  421

 93  65  4

 561  465  19

 3,673  2,650  82

 4,002  3,031  68

 15,331  11,531  292

 368  266  25

 43  25

 511  398  518

 132  88  6

 414  330  5

 23,115  13,977  477

 3,738  2,905  55

 3,546  2,887  67

 398  291  37

 37  35

 859  645  951

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  273,980           
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 43,008

 32,925

 36,119

 30,071

 44,752

 10,390

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 105

 1,493

 551

 3,207

 36,268

 410

 30

 944

 94

 602

 1,048

 2,224

 27,965

 263

 19

 710

 104

 766

 401

 5,469

 28,298

 308

 20

 753

 74

 1,355

 472

 6,233

 20,814

 392

 28

 703

 113

 1,015

 394

 3,252

 38,645

 355

 33

 945

 48

 480

 1,413

 1,533

 6,431

 158

 10

 317

 21,153  21,178  677

 16,536  15,861  528

 18,179  17,387  553

 14,443  15,077  551

 22,256  21,759  737

 5,049  5,164  177

 55  49  1

 753  712  28

 253  294  4

 1,654  1,519  34

 17,894  18,022  352

 194  200  16

 14  15  1

 336  367  241

 51  43

 316  277  9

 466  572  10

 1,106  1,100  18

 14,204  13,472  289

 126  124  13

 9  10

 258  263  189

 48  55  1

 413  346  7

 164  230  7

 2,789  2,615  65

 14,330  13,716  252

 158  137  13

 11  9

 266  279  208

 42  32

 692  639  24

 210  257  5

 3,122  3,038  73

 9,945  10,637  232

 180  201  11

 11  17

 241  256  206

 59  51  3

 520  481  14

 171  221  2

 1,646  1,569  37

 19,385  18,889  371

 166  170  19

 17  15  1

 292  363  290

 22  24  2

 231  241  8

 703  700  10

 746  777  10

 3,149  3,225  57

 71  85  2

 4  6

 123  106  88

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  197,265           
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 29,675

 24,415

 33,094

 32,620

 31,391

 19,830

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 90

 2,228

 1,626

 4,885

 17,538

 882

 89

 2,337

 96

 840

 3,883

 3,791

 12,716

 545

 30

 2,514

 100

 918

 1,634

 13,251

 14,126

 729

 41

 2,295

 78

 2,023

 1,913

 13,092

 12,345

 710

 70

 2,389

 122

 1,246

 1,634

 5,186

 19,857

 573

 83

 2,690

 64

 727

 5,858

 4,422

 5,235

 453

 46

 3,025

 14,059  14,074  1,542

 11,583  10,983  1,849

 15,962  15,339  1,793

 15,546  15,347  1,727

 14,274  14,971  2,146

 9,014  8,414  2,402

 40  47  3

 1,142  1,048  38

 727  871  28

 2,582  2,249  54

 8,506  8,815  217

 412  430  40

 44  43  2

 606  571  1,160

 40  50  6

 406  418  16

 1,990  1,827  66

 1,983  1,748  60

 6,316  6,246  154

 284  236  25

 21  8  1

 543  450  1,521

 54  43  3

 445  460  13

 773  839  22

 7,032  6,066  153

 6,786  7,154  186

 371  332  26

 23  18

 478  427  1,390

 47  31

 1,026  974  23

 835  1,050  28

 6,807  6,127  158

 5,935  6,283  127

 347  323  40

 33  35  2

 516  524  1,349

 57  63  2

 620  609  17

 786  827  21

 2,678  2,439  69

 9,313  10,294  250

 288  225  60

 51  30  2

 481  484  1,725

 34  30

 369  348  10

 3,109  2,644  105

 2,319  2,045  58

 2,472  2,707  56

 214  212  27

 24  22

 473  406  2,146

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  171,025           


